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www.quickscores.com/washingtonterrace

Rec Baseball - 7th/9th Grade - Pony
Spring 2023 - Baseball - Youth

City of Washington Terrace Parks & Recreation
2023 Youth Baseball - 7th/9th Grade - Pony
Games will be played at:

Rohmer Park Ballpark
5100 S 650 W, Washington Terrace, UT 84405

ERRACE

WT Director: Carlos Grava Email: carlosg@washingtonterracecity.org Phone: (801)395-8293

Date

Tue 5/9/23
Tue 5/9/23
Thu 5/11/23
Thu 5/11/23
Tue 5/16/23
Tue 5/16/23
Thu 5/18/23
Thu 5/18/23
Tue 5/23/23
Tue 5/23/23
Thu 5/25/23
Thu 5/25/23
Tue 5/30/23
Tue 5/30/23
Thu 6/1/23
Thu 6/1/23
Tue 6/6/23
Tue 6/6/23
Thu 6/8/23
Thu 6/8/23

Time

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Regular Season Schedule & Results

Location

Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South
Rohmer Baseball South

Rohmer Baseball South

Away

Team 4 - S. Ogden
Team Church - Ogden
Team Church - Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Chisholm - Ogden
Team 4 - S. Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Lopez - Ogden
Team Lopez - Ogden
Team Chisholm - Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Church - Ogden
Team 4 - S. Ogden
Team Chisholm - Ogden
Team Lopez - Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Chisholm - Ogden
Team Lopez - Ogden
Team Church - Ogden
Team 4 -S. Ogden

Home

Team Lopez - Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Chisholm - Ogden
Team Lopez - Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Church - Ogden
Team 4 -S. Ogden
Team Chisholm - Ogden
Team Church - Ogden
Team 4 - S. Ogden
Team Chisholm - Ogden
Team 4 - S. Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Lopez - Ogden
Team 4 - S. Ogden
Team Church - Ogden
Team Church - Ogden
Team 5-S. Weber
Team Lopez - Ogden
Team Chisholm - Ogden



